360°Take a Virtual Tour

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=7VztqUiHkdr

Size
Now

NegotiableAugust 2029

14,983 SF

Availability

RateTerm

] Full Floor IdentitO

] Private Restrooms and Elevator BanU

] Large All Hands Multi Purpose Spacf

] Plug & PlaO

] One Hundred Twenty Four (124) Sit Stand DeskR

] Six (6) Phone RoomR

] Nine (9) Small Meeting RoomR

] One (1) Medium Conference rooL

] Two (2) Large Conference RoomR

] Large KitcheD

] Soft Seating Throughoua

] Polished Concretf

] Mothers RooL

] HVAC

Space Features

595 Market St.